Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 21

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

095098 Permanent PBT
0932 Manager IV

Director of Strategy, Innovation & Change

11/7/2019
11/7/2019

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Final Score

970
938
923
918
916
910
882
876
870
856
846
840
838
829
819
774
766
746
724

Rule of the List
11/14/2019

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
PUC

6 months
11/15/2019

Number of Eligibles at this Rank
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